
 

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements                 

Friday, October 8, 2021                                    

Absentees:                                                        Appointments (Sign out in the office): 
Elementary    
 
Jr High  
 
****** 

Congratulations to the 7th grade girls basketball team 
on a victory over West Prairie last night! 
 
REMINDER:  Monday, October 11 – NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day 

 
Tackle football at recess is not allowed.  If students continue to play 

tackle football, they will not be allowed to play any type of football. 
 
Grades 3-8:  "Name that Villain" in the Library for a chance to win your choice 

of a Pop It, Soda, or Candy Bar! See Mrs. Neff for further instructions.  
 

Staff:  Mr. Westrick will be supervising students in the office through 

Tuesday, and will not be able to circulate as usual.  

 

 

STAFF: Grades are due in PowerSchool by Thursday, Oct 14th by noon. 

 

Concession Stand Workers 
Tuesday , Oct 12th 

1st Shift  5:00 – 6:45 

1. Myles Neff 

2. Anakin Solis 

2nd Shift  6:45 – 8:30 

1.   Connor Finch 

2.   Rodney Swanson 

        

Those interesting in playing 7th and 8th grade boys basketball need to sign up 

with Mr. Hopper.  Practice starts October 18th.  A current physical needs 

to be turned in to the office. 



 

Dr. Lee’s Schedule 
Monday         LH/DC 
Tuesday         LH 
Wednesday   DC 
Thursday        DC 
Friday              

******* 
Menu: Quesadilla, salsa, corn, fruit, milk 
Monday:  NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday: Spaghetti, garlic bread, salad, fruit, milk 
                       
Activities: Fire Prevention 
 
Upcoming:                    
                           Monday, October 11 – NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day 
                          Tuesday, October 12 – End of 1st Quarter 
                               Friday, October 15 – NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 
                             Wednesday, Oct 20 – Parent/Teacher conferences 3:15 – 7:15 
                                  Thursday, Oct 21 - Parent/Teacher conferences 3:15 – 7:15 
                              Friday, October 22 – NO SCHOOL 
 
                              Wednesday, Nov 3 -  4/5 GBB Pictures 
                                 Thursday, Nov 11 – NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day 
                                 Thursday, Nov 18 – 7/8 Boys Basketball Pictures 
                                      Friday, Nov 19 – Picture Retakes 
                                  Tuesday, Nov 23  -  SIP Day, 12:30 Dismissal   
                                          Nov 24 – 26  -  NO SCHOOL,  Thanksgiving Break 
 
                                    Friday, March 4 – 7/8 Volleyball Pictures 
                            Thursday, March 10 – “Miles of Smiles” (Free dental exam and cleaning) 

 

 


